Back To Basics Foundation

The Back to Basics Foundation is dedicated to saving the lives of alcoholics by demonstrating the sheer simplicity of the "original" Twelve Step program. We do this by taking individuals through "the Steps" using the same format the Twelve Step pioneers used in the 1940's and 1950's to achieve a 50-75% recovery rate from alcoholism.

We accomplish our objective by conducting one day and weekend seminars based on the *Back to Basics* book, meeting leader guides, and workbooks. In addition, we provide start-up assistance for meetings and groups, and distribute literature, CD's, and DVD's on the Twelve Step movement.

The Back to Basics Foundation is a not-for-profit, publicly supported, 501 (C) (3) corporation. Our IRS Identification number is 17053182035042. All donations are tax-deductible to the extent provided for in section 170 of the IRS code.

Contributions to the Back to Basics Foundation will be used to expand our life-saving activities and to distribute recovery material to those in need. We accept monthly as well as one-time donations.

Your support is greatly appreciated.

Please mail your check or money order to:

Back to Basics Foundation

P.O. Box 91648 Tucson, AZ 85752-1648

Please call or fax your credit card donation to:

Tel: (520) 297-9348 ~~ Fax: (520) 297-7230

Name	8:
Addro	ess:
City:	State:Zip:
Tele:	Amount Pledged:
Z	BACK I BASICS "it's all about saving lives"